
Pos 

B 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Veteran A 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

812 

60 

28 

78 

103 

15 

132 

3 

52 

112 

Name 

PRŠA Nino 

FERENČIĆ Branimir 

PILAR Gianluca 

GRGAS Matija 

ROŽIĆ MOČNIK Dominik 

GRBIĆ Marijo 

SVILKOVIĆ Saša 

BRAIM Danko 

KLANJČIĆ Mario 

DREŠAR Igor 

Club 

MCK jaska 

MKK Calderiva 

MKK Calderiva 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Karas Team 

MK Karas Team 

MCK Jaska 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

Calderiva 1 

MCK TRP Marović 

Mladina Jaska Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

17:47.836 

17:52.414 

18:21.132 

18:27.673 

17:55.792 

18:17.984 

18:07.431 

17:13.475 

17:43.587 

18:13.116 

Diff 

4.578 

33.296 

39.837 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

30.112 

59.641 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

20 

17 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.112 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.731 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

3 - BRAIM Danko 
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SX KRAŠIĆ 

B LIGA + VETERANI 

1. Utrka / 1st Race - B-250 + Veterani A 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:13:22 

Draga 0,000 km 

27.8.2017. 13:15 


